
 

 

 

DRAFT NEW YORK STATE RELIABILITY COUNCIL 

2021 COMMITTEE MEETINGS SCHEDULE 
 

 

In-Person Meeting Locations: 

Executive Committee: Wolferts Roost Country Club, 120 Van Rensselaer Boulevard, 
Albany-WRCC 
ICS: New York Independent System Operator, 10 Krey Boulevard, Rensselaer NY - KCC  
RRS/RCMS: NYSERDA, 17 Columbia Circle, Albany NY -NYSERDA 
 

Meeting Start Times: 

Executive Committee Meetings start at 9:30 a.m. 
ICS and RRS/RCMS Meetings start at 10:00 a.m. 
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Month Day 
Of 

Week 

Executive 
Committee 

Meeting 
Date 

EC Meeting 
Location 

EC 
Meeting 
Material 

Due Dates 

ICS 
Meeting 

Date 

ICS 
Meeting 
Location 

RRS & 
RCMS 

Meeting 
Date 

RRS & 
RCMS 

Meeting 
Location 

January Friday Jan. 15 WebEx Jan. 8  Jan. 6  Jan. 7  

February Friday  Feb. 12 WebEx Feb. 5 Feb. 3  Feb. 4  

March Friday March 12 WRCC March 5 March 3  March 4  

April Friday April 9 WebEx April 2 March 31  April 1  

May Friday May 14 WRCC May 7 May 5  May 6  

June  Friday June 11 WebEx June 2 June 2  June 3  

July Friday July 9 WRCC July 2 June 30    July 1  

August Friday Aug. 13 WebEx Aug. 6 Aug. 4  Aug. 5  

September Friday Sept. 10 WRCC Sept. 3 Sept. 1  Sept. 2  

October Friday Oct. 15 WebEx Oct. 8 Oct .6  Oct. 7  

November Wed 
or Fri? 

Nov. 10 or 12? WRCC Nov. 5 Nov. 3  Nov. 4  

December Friday Dec. 3 WRCC Nov. 30 Nov. 29  Nov. 30  


